
            
           
 

 

 
NOTICE OF THE BAY CITY HOUSING COMMISSION  

2025 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

During calendar year 2025 the Board meetings of the Bay City Housing Commission will be 
held physically at the offices of the Bay City Housing Commission, 315 14th Street, Bay City, 
Michigan at 2:00 P.M. on the following dates: 
 
 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 
 

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 
 

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 
 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 
 

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 
 

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 
 

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 
 

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 
 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 
 

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 
 

No meeting in November 
 

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 
Annual Meeting 


